CP-ASM3, CP-ASM4

READY AVAILABLE 3U/4U CompactPCI® CARD CAGES
 19” racks with RIO and FAN options
 Industrial power supplies from 14 VDC to 260 VAC
 Backplanes with 2 to 8 slots segments
 EMI protected and CE compliant
//   2          www.kontron.com

M
H
ORDERING INFORMATION
Moreover: dedicated system platforms
Ask for your entire platform solution for 3U CompactPCI®, based
on a CP-ASM3 / CP-ASM4 rack variant and the right selection out
of Kontron's rich CPU blade portfolio, including periphery which
fulfi lls your I/O, storage and networking requirements.
Optionally, you may perform the hardware integration yourself.
Or, in order to fully concentrade on your application, you may
leave the integration to Kontron, and consequently address the
platform responsibility to Kontron, which includes co-operability,
obsolecense, environ-mental and EMC criteria of the system.
Dedicated project management
As a global company, Kontron has knowledgeable teams to support
you in your region. Through your local project manager you have
worldwide access to immense specialist know-how. Your project
manager guides you securely through the entire design-in process
to productionready product by means of a precise gate project
plan. This allows you to concentrate on your core business and still
retain an overview and full control of development, documentation,
and production, including unique test processes, systems and
procedures.
ARTICLE *
COMPACTPCI® CARD CAGE 84HP
CP-ASM3R-84-P200AC-B0800-STD
CP-ASM4R-84F-P200AC-B0800-STD
CP-ASM3R-84-P200DC48V-B0800-STD
CP-ASM4R-84F-P200DC48V-B0800-STD
CP-ASM3R-84-P200DC24V-B0800-STD
CP-ASM4R-84F-P200DC24V-B0800-STD
CP-ASM3R-84-M180AC-B0800-STD
CP-ASM4R-84F-M180AC-B0800-STD
CP-ASM3R-84-M100DCWV-B0800-STD
CP-ASM4R-84F-M100DCWV-B0800-STD
CP-ASM3....
CP-ASM4....
COMPACTPCI® CARD CAGE 42HP
CP-ASM3-42-M100DCWV-B0400-STD
CP-ASM4-42F-M100DCWV-B0400-STD
CP-ASM4R-44F-M180AC-B0500-STD-TT
DISK DRIVE ASSEMBLY KITS
CP-HDD-S-KIT-S
CP-HDD-S-KIT-D
CP-MKIT-CDROM